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. Contract Spending to Contract Contract .. .
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
USE OF COLLEGE FACILITIES TO OFFER Revenue
College at Purchase X011000 $7,247,068.03 $0.00/01/10/2000 |08/09/2018 ||LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY GRADUATE |Generating - 05/16/2008
COURSES Permits
Community
State Education FUNDS FOR THE COLLEGE DCIENCE AND |[Projects Fund
Department TMO01497 $7,966.00 $1,990.00(07/01/2001 |06/30/2003 TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM (Member 09/09/2003
Initiative)
. PLATINUM SNEAKERS PROGRAM AND | Community
State Education Projects Fund
M090056 $100,000.00 $91,344.00/|07/01/2009 |06/30/2012 ||MIDDLE SCHOOL 113 AFTER SCHOOL 02/22/2012
Department (Member
PROGRAM ce .
Initiative)
State Educat SPECIAL EDUCATION PARENT f/l‘?nsullltant -
ate bducation C012103 $1,579,898.00| $1,578,419.00(04/01/2014 [06/30/2019 |TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER LONG | 1sceriancous 10/06/2014
Department Consultant
ISLAND .
Services
Consultant -
State Education C012460 $1.406,060.00| $1,112.232.00(07/01/2015 ||06/30/2020 Early Childhood Direction Center (Long Island |Miscellaneous 01/07/2016
Department Region) Consultant
Services
Consultant -
State Education PROVIDE SPECIAL EDUCATION PARENT |Miscellaneous
Department C010780 $759,876.00 $707,381.00/07/01/2011 03/31/2014 CENTER LONG ISLAND Consultant 10/03/2011
Services
Consultant -
State Education C012602 $499.675.00 $371,910.00(01/01/2016 |12/31/2020 NYC Preschool B}llnguaI/Enghsh as a New Miscellaneous 04/26/2016
Department Language Professional Development Center Consultant
Services
State Education C009292 $935,168.00|  $827,820.41|06/01/2008 |05/31/2013 |VESID CONSUMER CHOICES Grant 11/13/2008




Speech-Language and Bilingual

Consultant -

State Education C012300 $3.356,403.00| $2,775,931.97(01/01/2015 |12/31/2019 |Specch-Language Personal Development Center | iscellancous 09/01/2015
Department Consultant
(SLPDC) .
Services
State Education 010402 $8.440,362.00| $8.440,362.00(07/01/2009 |06/30/2014 |HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY Grant 06/04/2010
Department PROGRAM
OPERATION OF A BILINGUAL EDUC
State Education TECH ASSIST CTR (REG.
Department C008597 $2,225,594.00| $2,015,257.15(07/01/2006 |06/30/2011 | o =0 PO, QUEENS SCHOOL REGIONS Grant 08/14/2006
3-8 CSD 13-30
State Education C007401 $8.863,593.00| $8.588.668.00(07/01/2004 |06/30/2009 |HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY Grant 10/15/2008
Department PROGRAM
State Education C007402 $1.984,551.00| $1.815,805.00(07/01/2004 |06/30/2009 |HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY Grant 10/15/2008
Department PROGRAM
%t:;fi‘;?“"n 011199 $1,704,088.00|  $985,233.9006/01/2013 |05/31/2018 |COLLEGE ACCESS CHALLENGE GRANT  |Grant 10/25/2013
State Education 010428 $1.875.418.00| $1,300,481.09(07/01/2009 |06/30/2014 |FHIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY Grant 06/03/2010
Department PROGRAM
]S)t:;rfi‘;?“on C014764 $588,925.00|  $45,208.00 [06/01/2023 |05/31/2028 |SED College Reimbursement Contracts Grant 06/20/2023
Consultant -
State Education Early Childhood Family and Community Miscellaneous
Department 013953 $1,402,099.00) $1,207,778.2907/01/2019 |06/30/2024 Engagement (FACE) Center - Long Island Consultant 10/18/2019
Services
Consultant -
State Education School Age Family and Community Miscellaneous
Department C013967 $1,552,381.00| $1,365,044.67/07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 Ergagement (FACE) Conter - Long Island isceane 10/18/2019
Services
Consultant -
State Education C013939 | $10.386.331.00| $8.679.862.96/07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 |Regional Partnership Center - Long Island Miscellaneous |} 5537019
Department Region Consultant
Services
State Education 013124 $898.490.00|  $470.840.77/06/01/2018 [05/31/2023 |SED COLLEGE REIMBURSEMENT Grant 09/10/2018

Department
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CONTRACTS




State Education

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY

Department - Federal - [C401617 $809,404.00 $772,266.00/|07/01/2011 |06/30/2015 PROGRAM (STEP) 11600GBB003 Grant 09/29/2011
State Grants
State Education
Department - Federal - |C403088 $101,409.00 $84,504.00(07/01/2016 |06/30/2017 |Foster Youth Initiative Grant 11/01/2017
State Grants
State Education COLLEGIATE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Department - Federal - [C401669 $526,902.00 $517,021.00/07/01/2011 |(06/30/2015 ENTRY PROGRAM 11600GBA003 Grant 11/04/2011
State Grants
State Education Contracts Not
Department - Federal - || T403440 $24,615.00 $24,615.00(07/01/2019 ||06/30/2020 |SED01-0000412-3300390-FY Subject to OSC 04/17/2020
State Grants Pre-Audit
State Education
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY
Department - Federal - |C400449 $1,037,760.00 $853,712.00/07/01/2006 [06/30/2011 PROGRAM - STEP 11600GBB002 Grant 11/22/2010
State Grants
State Education COLLEGIATE & SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY
Department - Federal -  [C400500 $682,645.00 $610,381.00/07/01/2006 [06/30/2011 ENTRY PROGRAM (CSTEP) 11600GBA002 Grant 12/08/2010
State Grants
State Education
LIBERTY PARTNERSHIP GRANT
Department - Federal - [C401326 $434,451.00 $354,054.00//09/01/2009 08/31/2012 PROGRAM 11600GDB002 Grant 07/09/2010
State Grants
State Education
Department - Federal - |C403170 $86,724.00 $61,507.00(07/01/2017 /06/30/2018 |FOSTER CARE Grant 07/31/2018
State Grants
State Education
Department - Federal -  |[C403135 $1,040,003.00 $962,155.00/09/01/2017 [08/31/2022 |LIBERTY PARTNERSHIPS PROGRAM Grant 03/07/2018
State Grants
State Education
Department - Federal - [C402634 $2,126,496.00| $1,731,409.00(07/01/2015 ||06/30/2020 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY Grant 11/18/2015
PROGRAM
State Grants
State Education Contracts Not
Department - Federal - | T402744 $47,903.00 $47,903.00|07/01/2015 |06/30/2016 |SED01-NOPROAPP-3300390-FYP Subject to OSC 03/11/2016
State Grants Pre-Audit
State Education SMART SCHOLARS EARLY COLLEGE
Department - Federal - ||C401571 $715,400.00 $713,584.00/04/01/2011 |08/31/2017 Grant 07/19/2011

State Grants

Page 3 of 5 - May 18, 2024 - 01:41 AM.

HIGH SCHOOL 11600GIX001




State Education

Department - Federal - |C403315 $62,498.00 $56,480.00 (07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 ||College Related Initiatives Grant 06/18/2019
State Grants
State Education
Department - Federal -  [C401860 $1,127,197.00 $895,427.00109/01/2012 |08/31/2017 |LIBERTY PARTNERSHIP PROGRAMS Grant 01/07/2013
State Grants
State Education
COLLEGE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Department - Federal - ||C402585 $700,000.00 $673,474.00/07/01/2015 [06/30/2020 ENTRY PRG (CSTEP) Grant 11/24/2015
State Grants
State Education Contracts Not
Department - Federal - | T403627 $17,258.00 $11,505.00(07/01/2020 ||06/30/2021 |SED01-0000427-3300390-FY Subject to OSC 04/15/2021
State Grants Pre-Audit
State Education
Department - Federal - [C402342 $16,963,823.00/| $14,383,128.00|07/01/2014 06/30/2023 |HIGHER ED OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM Grant 12/10/2014
State Grants
State Education
Department - Federal - ||C402362 $3,504,678.00| $2,967,532.00(07/01/2014 |06/30/2023 |HIGHER ED OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM Grant 12/01/2014
State Grants
State Education Contracts Not
Department - Federal - | T404061 $17,760.00 $17,760.00(07/01/2022 ||06/30/2023 |SED01-0000475-3300390-FY Subject to OSC 05/22/2023
State Grants Pre-Audit
State Education
Department - Federal - ||C403983 $2,178,600.00 $202,680.0009/01/2022 08/31/2027 |Liberty Partnerships Program Grant 03/13/2023
State Grants
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T140350 $25,000.00 $25,000.00/|01/01/2014 |12/31/2014 ||TILLES CENTER FOR PERF ARTS Subject to OSC 06/11/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T140735 $8,300.00 $8,300.00(01/01/2014 |12/31/2014 |SCHOOL PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM Subject to OSC 06/11/2014
Pre-Audit
Council on the Arts C150219 $50,000.00 $50,000.00/|01/01/2015 |12/31/2016 ||SINGLE SOURCE Grant 12/22/2014
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T131450 $9,400.00 $9.400.00(07/01/2012 106/30/2013 [K-12: IN-SCHOOL PROGRAMS Subject to OSC 02/21/2013
Pre-Audit
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Council on the Arts

T130468

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

TILLES CENTER FOR THE PERF ART

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/05/2013

Council on the Arts

C00255GG

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2021

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

12/13/2016

Council on the Arts

T13060GG

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T13060GG-Tilles Center for the

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/13/2023

Council on the Arts

T00905GG

$19,938.00

$19,938.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2017

T00905GG-Projection, Streaming

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/19/2016

Council on the Arts

T22883GG

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22883GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/27/2021

Council on the Arts

T00026GG

$16,600.00

$16,600.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2017

Tilles Center School Partnersh

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/05/2015
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