Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
College at Purchase	X011000	\$7,247,068.03	\$0.00	01/10/2000	08/09/2018	USE OF COLLEGE FACILITIES TO OFFER LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY GRADUATE COURSES	Revenue Generating - Permits	05/16/2008
State Education Department	TM01497	\$7,966.00	\$1,990.00	07/01/2001	06/30/2003	FUNDS FOR THE COLLEGE DCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/09/2003
State Education Department	M090056	\$100,000.00	\$91,344.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2012	PLATINUM SNEAKERS PROGRAM AND MIDDLE SCHOOL 113 AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/22/2012
State Education Department	C012103	\$1,579,898.00	\$1,578,419.00	04/01/2014	06/30/2019	SPECIAL EDUCATION PARENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER LONG ISLAND	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	10/06/2014
State Education Department	C012460	\$1,406,060.00	\$1,112,232.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2020	Early Childhood Direction Center (Long Island Region)	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	01/07/2016
State Education Department	C010780	\$759,876.00	\$707,381.00	07/01/2011	03/31/2014	PROVIDE SPECIAL EDUCATION PARENT CENTER LONG ISLAND	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	10/03/2011
State Education Department	C012602	\$499,675.00	\$371,910.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2020	NYC Preschool Bilingual/English as a New Language Professional Development Center	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	04/26/2016
State Education Department	C009292	\$935,168.00	\$827,820.41	06/01/2008	05/31/2013	VESID CONSUMER CHOICES	Grant	11/13/2008

Page 1 of 5 - May 18, 2024 - 01:41 AM.

State Education Department	C012300	\$3,356,403.00	\$2,775,931.97	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	Speech-Language and Bilingual Speech-Language Personal Development Center (SLPDC)	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	09/01/2015
State Education Department	C010402	\$8,440,362.00	\$8,440,362.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	06/04/2010
State Education Department	C008597	\$2,225,594.00	\$2,015,257.15	07/01/2006	06/30/2011	OPERATION OF A BILINGUAL EDUC TECH ASSIST CTR (REG. BROOKLYN/QUEENS SCHOOL REGIONS 3-8 CSD 13-30	Grant	08/14/2006
State Education Department	C007401	\$8,863,593.00	\$8,588,668.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2009	HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	10/15/2008
State Education Department	C007402	\$1,984,551.00	\$1,815,805.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2009	HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	10/15/2008
State Education Department	C011199	\$1,704,088.00	\$985,233.90	06/01/2013	05/31/2018	COLLEGE ACCESS CHALLENGE GRANT	Grant	10/25/2013
State Education Department	C010428	\$1,875,418.00	\$1,300,481.09	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	06/03/2010
State Education Department	C014764	\$588,925.00	\$45,208.00	06/01/2023	05/31/2028	SED College Reimbursement Contracts	Grant	06/20/2023
State Education Department	C013953	\$1,402,099.00	\$1,207,778.29	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	Early Childhood Family and Community Engagement (FACE) Center - Long Island	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	10/18/2019
State Education Department	C013967	\$1,552,381.00	\$1,365,044.67	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	School Age Family and Community Engagement (FACE) Center - Long Island	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	10/18/2019
State Education Department	C013939	\$10,386,331.00	\$8,679,862.96	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	Regional Partnership Center - Long Island Region	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	10/23/2019
State Education Department	C013124	\$898,490.00	\$470,840.77	06/01/2018	05/31/2023	SED COLLEGE REIMBURSEMENT CONTRACTS	Grant	09/10/2018

State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401617	\$809,404.00	\$772,266.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2015	SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM (STEP) 11600GBB003	Grant	09/29/2011
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403088	\$101,409.00	\$84,504.00	07/01/2016	06/30/2017	Foster Youth Initiative	Grant	11/01/2017
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401669	\$526,902.00	\$517,021.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2015	COLLEGIATE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM 11600GBA003	Grant	11/04/2011
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	T403440	\$24,615.00	\$24,615.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2020	SED01-0000412-3300390-FY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2020
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C400449	\$1,037,760.00	\$853,712.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2011	SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM - STEP 11600GBB002	Grant	11/22/2010
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C400500	\$682,645.00	\$610,381.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2011	COLLEGIATE & SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM (CSTEP) 11600GBA002	Grant	12/08/2010
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401326	\$434,451.00	\$354,054.00	09/01/2009	08/31/2012	LIBERTY PARTNERSHIP GRANT PROGRAM 11600GDB002	Grant	07/09/2010
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403170	\$86,724.00	\$61,507.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	FOSTER CARE	Grant	07/31/2018
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403135	\$1,040,003.00	\$962,155.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2022	LIBERTY PARTNERSHIPS PROGRAM	Grant	03/07/2018
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C402634	\$2,126,496.00	\$1,731,409.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2020	SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM	Grant	11/18/2015
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	T402744	\$47,903.00	\$47,903.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2016	SED01-NOPROAPP-3300390-FYP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/11/2016
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401571	\$715,400.00	\$713,584.00	04/01/2011	08/31/2017	SMART SCHOLARS EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 11600GIX001	Grant	07/19/2011

State Education Department - Federal -	C403315	\$62,498.00	\$56,480.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	College Related Initiatives	Grant	06/18/2019
State Grants State Education Department - Federal -	C401860	\$1,127,197.00	\$895,427.00	09/01/2012	08/31/2017	LIBERTY PARTNERSHIP PROGRAMS	Grant	01/07/2013
State Grants State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C402585	\$700,000.00	\$673,474.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2020	COLLEGE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PRG (CSTEP)	Grant	11/24/2015
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	T403627	\$17,258.00	\$11,505.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2021	SED01-0000427-3300390-FY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/15/2021
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C402342	\$16,963,823.00	\$14,383,128.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2023	HIGHER ED OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	12/10/2014
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C402362	\$3,504,678.00	\$2,967,532.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2023	HIGHER ED OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	12/01/2014
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	T404061	\$17,760.00	\$17,760.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	SED01-0000475-3300390-FY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/22/2023
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403983	\$2,178,600.00	\$202,680.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2027	Liberty Partnerships Program	Grant	03/13/2023
Council on the Arts	T140350	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	TILLES CENTER FOR PERF ARTS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/11/2014
Council on the Arts	T140735	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	SCHOOL PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/11/2014
Council on the Arts	C150219	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2016	SINGLE SOURCE	Grant	12/22/2014
Council on the Arts	T131450	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	K-12: IN-SCHOOL PROGRAMS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/21/2013

Council on the Arts	T130468	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	TILLES CENTER FOR THE PERF ART	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/05/2013
Council on the Arts	C00255GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2021	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	12/13/2016
Council on the Arts	T13060GG	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T13060GG-Tilles Center for the	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/13/2023
Council on the Arts	T00905GG	\$19,938.00	\$19,938.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	T00905GG-Projection, Streaming	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/19/2016
Council on the Arts	T22883GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22883GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2021
Council on the Arts	T00026GG	\$16,600.00	\$16,600.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2017	Tilles Center School Partnersh	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/05/2015